2024 Alabama State Calendar

January 2024

6

11
16-17
17

21

28

February 2024

3

9-11
10

10

11

17

18
22-24
25

March 2024
1-3

7

8

9

15-16

23

April 2024
5-6

6

20
23-25
25-28

May 2024
4

9

MIP Seminar
Ordained/OB Testing

Prayer Conference

Prayer Conference Youth Service
Regional Youth Rally

Regional Youth Rally

EQUIP Specialty Workshops:
Church Clerks

Regional Youth Rally
Ordained/OB Testing
Amplify

MIP Seminar

Regional Youth Rally
Regional Youth Rally
CAMS Seminar

Regional Youth Rally

Focus Conference
Regional Youth Rally

Smoky Mountain Winterfest
Ordained/OB Testing

Ordination Service
MIP Seminar

Junior Talent
Senior Adult Talent

Sisters Connection
MIP Seminar

Girls Day Out
Smoky Mountain Gathering
Smoky Mountain Kidfest

MIP Seminar
Ordained/OB Testing

The Healing Place, Trussville
Alabama State Office

Oak Park, Mobile

Oak Park, Mobile

The Gathering, Scottsboro
Northport Church of God

ZOOM

Church at the Brook, Millbrook
Alabama State Office
Chattanooga, TN

The Healing Place, Trussville
Faith Walk, Luverne

Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
Pelham Church of God
Sumiton Church of God

Cleveland, TN
Life Church, Huntsville

Pigeon Forge, TN
Alabama State Office

The Healing Place, Trussville
The Healing Place, Trussville

Metropolitan, Birmingham
TBD

Metropolitan, Birmingham
The Healing Place, Trussville
Camp Utopia

Gatlinburg, TN

Gatlinburg, TN

The Healing Place, Trussville
Alabama State Office



June 2024

4-7 Camp Meeting Metropolitan, Birmingham
7 EQUIP Specialty Workshops:
Youth & Children’s Leaders
10-14 Older Teen Youth Camp Camp Utopia
17-21 Young Teen Youth Camp Camp Utopia
24-27 Junior Youth Camp Camp Utopia
July 2024
8-12 General Assembly Indianapolis, IN
August 2024
1 YWEA Deadline Cleveland, TN
9-10 AYCLA Conference Camp Utopia
September 2024
27-29 Boys Camp Out Camp Utopia
October 2024
15 State Ministers Meeting The Healing Place, Trussville

** Subject to change as needed. **

Color Key:

Black State Events/International Sponsored Program

Pink Women's Ministries & Discipleship/Girls Ministries
Green Youth & Discipleship

Blue Ministerial Development



