# 2024 Alabama State Calendar



January	2024
---------	------

6	MIP Seminar	The Healing Place, Trussville
11	Ordained/OB Testing	Alabama State Office
16-17	Prayer Conference	Oak Park, Mobile
17	Prayer Conference Youth Service	Oak Park, Mobile
21	Regional Youth Rally	The Gathering, Scottsboro
28	Regional Youth Rally	Northport Church of God

## February 2024

3	EQUIP Specialty Workshops:	ZOOM
	Church Clerks	
4	Regional Youth Rally	Church at the Brook, Millbrook
8	Ordained/OB Testing	Alabama State Office
9-11	Amplify	Chattanooga, TN
10	MIP Seminar	The Healing Place, Trussville
10	Regional Youth Rally	Faith Walk, Luverne
11	Regional Youth Rally	Cathedral of Praise, Gadsden
17	CAMS Seminar	Pelham Church of God
18	Regional Youth Rally	Sumiton Church of God
22-24	Focus Conference	Cleveland, TN
25	Regional Youth Rally	Life Church, Huntsville

#### **March 2024**

1-3	Smoky Mountain Winterfest	Pigeon Forge, TN
7	Ordained/OB Testing	Alabama State Office
8	Ordination Service	The Healing Place, Trussville
9	MIP Seminar	The Healing Place, Trussville
15-16	Junior Talent	Metropolitan, Birmingham
23	Senior Adult Talent	TBD

### **April 2024**

5-6	Sisters Connection	Metropolitan, Birmingham
6	MIP Seminar	The Healing Place, Trussville
20	Girls Day Out	Camp Utopia
23-25	Smoky Mountain Gathering	Gatlinburg, TN
25-28	Smoky Mountain Kidfest	Gatlinburg, TN

#### **May 2024**

4	MIP Seminar	The Healing Place, Trussville
9	Ordained/OB Testing	Alabama State Office

June 2024

4-7 Camp Meeting Metropolitan, Birmingham

7 EQUIP Specialty Workshops:

Youth & Children's Leaders

10-14Older Teen Youth CampCamp Utopia17-21Young Teen Youth CampCamp Utopia24-27Junior Youth CampCamp Utopia

**July 2024** 

8-12 General Assembly Indianapolis, IN

August 2024

1 YWEA Deadline Cleveland, TN 9-10 AYCLA Conference Camp Utopia

September 2024

27-29 Boys Camp Out Camp Utopia

October 2024

15 State Ministers Meeting The Healing Place, Trussville

#### **Color Key:**

Black State Events/International Sponsored Program
Pink Women's Ministries & Discipleship/Girls Ministries

Green Youth & Discipleship
Blue Ministerial Development

<sup>\*\*</sup> Subject to change as needed. \*\*